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Scorecard
Hosted By: Nebraska

Date: Oct. 07, 2023
Location: Lincoln, NE

 NCAA Rifle

Team Standings
Rank Team SB AR Agg

1 Nebraska 2321 2377 4698

2 Ohio State 2324 2360 4684

Top Individuals
Rank Athlete Team SB AR Agg

1 Cecelia Ossi Nebraska 585 597 1182

2 Viktor Kiss Ohio State 584 596 1180

3 Tori Watts Nebraska 581 594 1175

4 Derek Keiser Ohio State 583 591 1174

5 Emma Rhode Nebraska 580 593 1173

6 Lillian Warren Ohio State 584 587 1171

7 Adrienne Hanson Ohio State 579 590 1169

7 Paige Hollowell Ohio State 578 591 1169

9 Mackenzie Strauch Nebraska 575 592 1167

10 Charlotte Mick Nebraska 571 593 1164

Individual Smallbore Standings
Rank Athlete Team SB AR Agg Centers

1 Cecelia Ossi Nebraska 585 597 1182 33

2 Viktor Kiss Ohio State 584 596 1180 31

2 Lillian Warren Ohio State 584 587 1171 31

4 Derek Keiser Ohio State 583 591 1174 34

5 Tori Watts Nebraska 581 594 1175 31

6 Emma Rhode Nebraska 580 593 1173 31

7 Adrienne Hanson Ohio State 579 590 1169 28

8 Paige Hollowell Ohio State 578 591 1169 34

8 Nathan Wehrlen Ohio State 578 575 1153 29

10 Dylan Gregory Ohio State 577 582 1159 26

11 Mackenzie Strauch Nebraska 575 592 1167 26

12 Camilla Johannessen Nebraska 574 582 1156 24
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13 Charlotte Mick Nebraska 571 593 1164 24

14 Madelynn Erickson Nebraska 569 582 1151 24

15 John Hamilton Ohio State 567 580 1147 20

Individual Air Rifle Standings
Rank Athlete Team SB AR Agg Centers

1 Cecelia Ossi Nebraska 585 597 1182 48

2 Viktor Kiss Ohio State 584 596 1180 47

3 Tori Watts Nebraska 581 594 1175 47

4 Emma Rhode Nebraska 580 593 1173 49

4 Charlotte Mick Nebraska 571 593 1164 48

6 Mackenzie Strauch Nebraska 575 592 1167 41

7 Derek Keiser Ohio State 583 591 1174 47

7 Paige Hollowell Ohio State 578 591 1169 46

9 Adrienne Hanson Ohio State 579 590 1169 40

10 Lillian Warren Ohio State 584 587 1171 39

11 Dylan Gregory Ohio State 577 582 1159 33

11 Camilla Johannessen Nebraska 574 582 1156 31

11 Madelynn Erickson Nebraska 569 582 1151 33

14 John Hamilton Ohio State 567 580 1147 33

15 Nathan Wehrlen Ohio State 578 575 1153 30

Smallbore Air Rifle

Nebraska K1 K2 P1 P2 S1S2 Total CentersSquad   A1 A2 A3 A4 A5 A6 Total CentersSquad Agg.

Madelynn Erickson 98 97 99 99 93 83 569 24   97 99 96 97 98 95 582 33 1151

Camilla Johannessen 98 95 95 97 95 94 574 24   98 97 98 96 98 95 582 31 1156

Charlotte Mick 92 90 99 98 95 97 571 24   99 98 100 100 99 97 593 48 1164

Cecelia Ossi 98 100 99 97 97 94 585 33  100 100 100 99 99 99 597 48 1182

Emma Rhode 92 96 100 100 96 96 580 31  100 98 99 99 98 99 593 49 1173

Mackenzie Strauch 94 95 96 97 97 96 575 26  100 99 98 100 97 98 592 41 1167

Tori Watts 95 99 98 97 96 96 581 31   99 100 100 97 99 99 594 47 1175

  2321   2377 4698

Ohio State K1 K2 P1 P2 S1S2 Total CentersSquad   A1 A2 A3 A4 A5 A6 Total CentersSquad Agg.

Dylan Gregory 93 97 98 99 94 96 577 26   97 97 97 98 96 97 582 33 1159

John Hamilton 95 97 96 97 93 89 567 20   94 96 96 99 98 97 580 33 1147

Adrienne Hanson 95 95 98 100 96 95 579 28   98 96 99 98 99 100 590 40 1169

Paige Hollowell 98 99 98 98 92 93 578 34   99 98 98 98 99 99 591 46 1169
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Derek Keiser 95 98 100 99 97 94 583 34   99 98 99 99 98 98 591 47 1174

Viktor Kiss 98 99 98 98 95 96 584 31   99 100 100 100 98 99 596 47 1180

Lillian Warren 98 92 100 99 98 97 584 31   97 98 98 100 99 95 587 39 1171

Nathan Wehrlen 97 98 99 100 92 92 578 29   97 96 92 98 96 96 575 30 1153

  2324   2360 4684


